Effective Dates - August, 2013

8/14/2013

Medical Examiners, Board of

8/28/2013

Equalization, Board of

8/29/2013

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Friday, July 26, 2013

0880-14

0600-01

1640-01-01

1640-01-03

1640-01-13

1640-01-17

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Polysomnography

0880-14-.02

Fees

Contested Case Procedures

0600-01-.03
0600-01-.10

Initiating a Contested Case

Counterclaims

Tennessee Student Assistance Program

1640-01-01-.01
1640-01-01-.02
1640-01-01-.03
1640-01-01-.04
1640-01-01-.05

Graduate Nursing Loan Forgiveness Program

1640-01-03-.01
1640-01-03-.02
1640-01-03-.03
1640-01-03-.04
1640-01-03-.05
1640-01-03-.06
1640-01-03-.07
1640-01-03-.08
1640-01-03-.09
1640-01-03-.10
1640-01-03-.11
1640-01-03-.12

Definitions

Student Eligibility-Award Use

Financial Need

Reports and Record Access

Standards for Institutional Reviews and Error Resolution

Introduction
Definitions
Eligibility

Award Amount
Application Process
Interest
Repayment
Deferment
Cancellation/Forgiveness
Collections

Leave of Absence
Appeals Procedure

Minority Teaching Fellows Program

1640-01-13-.01
1640-01-13-.02
1640-01-13-.03
1640-01-13-.04
1640-01-13-.05
1640-01-13-.06
1640-01-13-.07
1640-01-13-.08

Introduction

General

Eligibility

Method of Selection
Loan Amount and Terms
Collections

Repealed

Appeals Procedures

Tennessee Teaching Scholars Program

1640-01-17-.01
1640-01-17-.02
1640-01-17-.03
1640-01-17-.04
1640-01-17-.05
1640-01-17-.06
1640-01-17-.07
1640-01-17-.08

Introduction

General

Eligibility

Method of Selection
Loan Amount and Terms
Collections

Repealed

Appeals Procedures
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Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Wildlife Resources Agency

Wildlife Resources Agency

Friday, July 26, 2013

1640-01-23

1660-01-05

1660-01-27

Procedures Affecting Professional Licenses

1640-01-23-.01
1640-01-23-.02
1640-01-23-.03
1640-01-23-.04
1640-01-23-.05
1640-01-23-.06
1640-01-23-.07

Introduction

Definitions

Determination of Default

Notice Prior To Issuing an Order or Notice of Default
Hearings and Order or Notice of Default

Order to Terminate Suspension or Notice of Compliance
Subsequent Suspensions or Defaults

Rules And Regulations For Fishing

1660-01-05-.03

TWRA Lakes

Rules and Regulations for State Operated Hunter Education Centers and
Public Firing Ranges

1660-01-27-.05

Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency Hunter Education and
Range Facility
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