Effective Dates - August, 2013

8/14/2013

Medical Examiners, Board of	<u>0880-14</u>	General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Polysomnography	
		0880-1402	Fees
8/28/2013			
Equalization, Board of	<u>0600-01</u>	Contested Case Procedures	
•		0600-0103	Initiating a Contested Case
		0600-0110	Counterclaims
8/29/2013			
Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	1640-01-01	Tennessee Student Assistance Program	
		1640-01-0101	Definitions
		1640-01-0102	Student Eligibility-Award Use
		1640-01-0103	Financial Need
		1640-01-0104	Reports and Record Access
		1640-01-0105	Standards for Institutional Reviews and Error Resolution
Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	<u>1640-01-03</u>	Graduate Nursing Loan Forgiveness Program	
		1640-01-0301	Introduction
		1640-01-0302	Definitions
		1640-01-0303	Eligibility
		1640-01-0304	Award Amount
		1640-01-0305	Application Process
		1640-01-0306	Interest
		1640-01-0307	Repayment
		1640-01-0308	Deferment
		1640-01-0309	Cancellation/Forgiveness
		1640-01-0310	Collections
		1640-01-0311	Leave of Absence
		1640-01-0312	Appeals Procedure
Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	<u>1640-01-13</u>	Minority Teaching Fellows Program	
		1640-01-1301	Introduction
		1640-01-1302	General
		1640-01-1303	Eligibility
		1640-01-1304	Method of Selection
		1640-01-1305	Loan Amount and Terms
		1640-01-1306	Collections
		1640-01-1307	Repealed
		1640-01-1308	Appeals Procedures
Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	<u>1640-01-17</u>	Tennessee Teaching Scholars Program	
		1640-01-1701	Introduction
		1640-01-1702	General
		1640-01-1703	Eligibility
		1640-01-1704	Method of Selection
		1640-01-1705	Loan Amount and Terms
		1640-01-1706	Collections
		1640-01-1707 1640-01-1708	Repealed
		1040-01-1700	Appeals Procedures

Friday, July 26, 2013 Page 1 of 2

Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	<u>1640-01-23</u>	Procedures Affecting Professional Licenses	
		1640-01-2301	Introduction
		1640-01-2302	Definitions
		1640-01-2303	Determination of Default
		1640-01-2304	Notice Prior To Issuing an Order or Notice of Default
		1640-01-2305	Hearings and Order or Notice of Default
		1640-01-2306	Order to Terminate Suspension or Notice of Compliance
		1640-01-2307	Subsequent Suspensions or Defaults
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-05</u>	Rules And Regulations For Fishing	
		1660-01-0503	TWRA Lakes
Wildlife Resources Agency	1660-01-27	Rules and Regulations for State Operated Hunter Education Centers and Public Firing Ranges	
		1660-01-2705	Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency Hunter Education and Range Facility

Friday, July 26, 2013 Page 2 of 2